
Baby
Gibbs 76

77

Nora Woollings

Harold Rock
Nancy Rock

Alec Anderson
David Anderson
John Anderson

Frederick & Gwendoline
Pearse

87

Richard Manners

Evelyn  & Harry
Jordan

Patricia Buck

57

Christine Stant

Allan Rogers
Melvyn Rogers

Christine Tattersall

37

Dennis & Eileen
Lane

38

Lucy Rose
Norman Rose 39

Linda Miller
William and Bertha

Matthews

Arthur & Gladys
Rees 17

19

Kate Wilkins

18

Simon Rhodes

Hilda & Sidney
Spiers

Elsie Sterne
Herbert Sterne

Arthur & Kate
Sivell

In Reserve

Valentine Fowler

Edwin & Daisy
Hilliard

Olive Goodwin

John & Edith
Dighton

Michael Dighton

Mary Chambers

Donald & Lillian
Oatley

Raymond Pitcher

In Reserve

Joan Morrish

Bernard Parkman
Audrey Parkman

George & Marion
Garrett

Dorothy Hoppins
Frederick Hoppins

Marjorie & Charles
Minter

Donald Sleeman
Marjorie Biddle

Roy Philbrow
Frances Philbrow

Fred Lunn
Kathe Lunn

Catherine James

In Reserve
Barnes

Benjamin Stuart
Annie Stuart

Lily Fishwick

Wilfred & Charlotte
Parkman

John & Grace
Botting

Ellen Baigent

Charles Hall
Maisie Hall

Marjorie Vale
John Vale

Kate Wendes

Margaret Gover

Thomas & Edith
Hilton

Constance & Stanley
Stroud

Margaret Murdoch
Mary Shields

Charlotte Young

Horace Barnes
Dorothy Barnes

John & Rosina
Peacock

John Denness

Edward McIntosh

Infant
Richards

Leonard Goodsall

Jack & Helena
Barker

Cecil Fry

James & Laura
Pack

Margaret Dodkin
Charles Dodkin

Cyril & Daisy
Bonham-Carter

Beatrice Taylor

Ernest Wall

Jamie Elliot

Dorothy Carey

Edwin & Amy
Chubb

Agnes & Walter
Gutteridge

Frank Bayes

Constance Niblett

Ernest Wills

Cherry James

Elizabeth Bennett

Ivan Hawkes

Hayley
Shepherd

Claire Lacey
Gemma Lacey

Raymond & Catherine
Lock

In Reserve

Robert & Dorice
Seaton

Julie Lock

Freeman & Isa
Kerr

David Mackersie

Louise Adams
Grace Adams

Arthur Jackson

Phyllis Carr

Annie Eldridge

Vincent Eldridge
Phyllis Eldridge

Kathleen & Wilfred
Montague

J Montague

Infant
Greenwood

Robert & Alice
Little

Doris Griffiths

131e

Baby
Barrow

Rachel
Carr

Vault

Chapel

Gate

Gate

ARNOLD ROAD

CE
ME

TE
RY

 R
OA

D

C B A

D

J I H

L KA/K

F E

M

G

Emily Holt

William & Lilian
Moore

Matthew Chambers

Alfie
Skipper

John & Gertrude
Bradford

Kathleen Bradley

John Davidson

Sheila Bloomfield

Area set aside for
stillborn children

Infant Smith

C  Ryde Social Heritage Group 2020

RSHG B013

UPDATED JANUARY 2020

Drawn: David Earle
Surveyed: Carol Strong

Legend available as a separate sheet

BINSTEAD NEW SECTION M
APPROXIMATE SCALE ONLY

0 10 20 30METRES

This Map has been produced by Ryde Social Heritage Group. It is a work in
progress and there is no guarantee of absolute accuracy. Alterations and/or additions
will be made as further or more accurate information becomes available to the Group.

NOTE: Please read the warnings on the Legend Sheet

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

129

130

131

128

95 foot

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

58

59

60

61

62

63

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1a

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Joyce Williams

Dorothy Spike Gladys Keamish

William & Elizabeth
Scholes

Ivy Mansell
Florence Mansell
Laurence Mansell

Claude & Ivy
Andrews

Ingrid Graham

David Graham

Beatrice Taylor

Alan Westmore
Layla Cotton

Charlotte Flanagan

Elsie Lovell

Charlotte Smart

Percy & Gladys
Buck

67

Kathleen Terry
Anne Terry

66

65

64

William Lewis

Richard & Lucy

Frances Ogden
Nora Ogden

Richard & Lucy
Stone

Wendy Stone

Thomas Halsley
Kitty Halsley

John Storey

Albert Nobbs
Ellen Nobbs

Harriet Baylis

Olive Church

Hannah Munro
Edith Lawrence

Olive Goodwin
Daisy Grover

Ivy Grover

Lauretta & George
Isles

Emma Spencer

David Jackman
Baby Jackman

Angela Shaw

Kenneth & Jean
Glasspell

Leon Bortnowski
Halina Rozanska

Alma Gutteridge
Reginald Gutteridge

Gertrude May

Betsy Jackman

131g


